
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Directive 2014/49/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 
2014 on deposit guarantee schemes 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 173 of 12 June 2014) 

On page 172, Article 21, first paragraph: 

for:  ‘… 4 July 2019 …’, 

read:  ‘… 4 July 2015 …’.   

Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) No 611/2014 of 11 March 2014 
supplementing Regulation (EU) No 1308/2013 of the European Parliament and of the Council as 

regards the support programmes for the olive-oil and table-olives sector 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 168 of 7 June 2014) 

On page 60 in Article 7(2): 

for: ‘2. Each recipient organisation accredited under Regulation (EU) No 1308/2013 may submit an approval appli­
cation for one single work programme by a date to be laid down by the Member State but no later than 
15 February of each year.’, 

read: ‘2. Each recipient organisation recognised under Regulation (EU) No 1308/2013 may submit an approval appli­
cation for one single work programme by a date to be laid down by the Member State but no later than 
15 February of each year.’  

30.10.2014 L 309/37 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Directive 2014/49/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014 on deposit guarantee schemes (Official Journal of the European Union L 173 of 12 June 2014) 
	Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) No 611/2014 of 11 March 2014 supplementing Regulation (EU) No 1308/2013 of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards the support programmes for the olive-oil and table-olives sector (Official Journal of the European Union L 168 of 7 June 2014) 

